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GREAT BUY | RE/MAX

$219,000

| . That's right. Don't * SUBURBAN
miss this one. 4 bed-

room, 2 storey home

g = ' on ravine lot. Custom - i o A
N SR S, R . DONNA RAE

room with fireplace.

BA Call QUICKLY Donna | b Sales Rep.
| Rae, Sales Repre- | 1 have Cash Buyers just waiting for bungalows anc

sentative at 877-| backsplits. If you are thinking about moving and neec

5211. RM044-91 | professional assistance, please call Donna Rae, Sales
Rep.

DREAM ON Bus. (416) 877-5211
To build your dream TJor. (41 6) 457-1752

home on this ravine

property on an execu- Erin (51 9) 833-7117

tive lot in town. Spring
s fast approaching so SOLD THIS PAST WEEK
don't hesitate. Once
interest rates go down
prices go up, so hurry,
hurry on this excellent
lot. Call Donna Rae,
Sales Representative
877-5211, Res. 873-
1058. RM153-90

RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX
XVIN/Zd XVIN/3H XVIN/3H XVIN/3H XVIN/3H XVIN/3Y

RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX RE/MAX

REMAX SUBURBAN
(91) INC.
877-5211

Your new home may be
just down the road...
& & | & & Letusbeyour guide to
ouset Sy getting therel

PRIVACY PLUS

With this gorgeous custom built home of about

_ _ 3000+ sq. ft. sitting on almost 2 acres. Large kitchen
this great home. Lovely 3 bedroom backsplit, NOW is the time to buy!! Cute and cozy bunga— ceramic tiles, huge master bedroom with fireplace.

eat-in kitchen, appliances and much more. Call  low on large lot. Call now, this won't last long.  Maple hardwood floors, complete nanny or in-law
now DONNA MASON or LORI HILTS, Sales DONNA MASON or LORI HILTS, Sales Reps.  suite. Come see the breathless views. Call DONNA

Reps. 877-5211. RM242-90 877-5211. RMO010-91 MASON, Sales Hep today 877-5211. RM013-91

FOR RENT

1 BEDROOM CONDO - Downtown
Georgetown. $575/month includes heat

& hydro. Call DONNA MASON or LORI
HILTS, Sales Reps. 877-5211.

COME SEE

TIRED OF RENTING? COMMERCIAL - Approximately 300

Then come see this spotless one bedroom condo. sg. ft. Downtown office building. Call Three bedroom bungalow. Q?rgeous pipe
Centrally located. New bathtub in freshly decorated DONNA MASON or LORI HILTS, Sales kitchen, freshly decorated livingroom with

WOW 1/3 ACRE - $129,900

bathroom, gleaming hardwood floors, fridge & stove, Reps. 877-5211. woodburning stove and more. Call now LORI
and your own private balcony. Call today, DONNA HILTS or DONNA MASON, Sales Reps. 877-
MASON or LORI HILTS, Sales Reps. 877-5211. 5211. RM041-91

RM035-91




